
Stations AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM
Fox Chase (Rhawn St. at Station Drive) B5:31 B7:41 B9:41 B11:41 B1:41 B3:41 B5:41 B7:41 B10:20
Ryers (Cottman & Rockwell Aves. under RR Bridge) B5:36 B7:46 B9:46 B11:46 B1:46 B3:46 B5:46 B7:46 B10:25
Cheltenham (Longshore Ave. & Martin’s Mill Rd.) B5:41 B7:51 B9:51 B11:51 B1:51 B3:51 B5:51 B7:51 B10:30
Lawndale (Newtown Ave. at Devereaux Ave.) B5:48 B7:58 B9:58 B11:58 B1:58 B3:58 B5:58 B7:58 B10:37
Olney (Tabor Ave. and Mascher St.) B5:57 B8:07 B10:07 B12:07 B2:07 B4:07 B6:07 B8:07 B10:46
Wayne Junction (Bus Arrives, Windrim Ave.) B6:12 B8:22 B10:22 B12:22 B2:22 B4:22 B6:22 B8:22 B11:01

Train Number 8373 8377 8381 8383 8385 8387 8389 8391 8393
   Stations AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM

1  Wayne Junction (Train Departs) 6:24 8:34 10:34 12:34 2:34 4:34 6:34 8:34 11:13
C  Temple University 6:29 8:39 10:39 12:39 2:39 4:39 6:39 8:39 11:18
C   Jefferson Station 6:35 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:45 6:45 8:45 11:24
C   Suburban Station 6:40 8:50 10:50 12:50 2:50 4:50 6:50 8:50 11:29
C   30th Street Station 6:44 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:54 6:54 8:54 11:33
C  Penn Medicine Station — — — — — — — — —

Train continues to — — — — — — — — —
(see Destination Codes) AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Train Number 3858 3860 3862 3864 3866 3868 3870 3872
   Stations AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM

C  Penn Medicine Station — — — — — — — —
C   30th Street Station 7:09 9:09 11:09 1:09 3:09 5:09 7:09 9:09
C   Suburban Station 7:14 9:14 11:14 1:14 3:14 5:14 7:14 9:14
C   Jefferson Station 7:19 9:19 11:19 1:19 3:19 5:19 7:19 9:19
C  Temple University 7:23 9:23 11:23 1:23 3:23 5:23 7:23 9:23
1  Wayne Junction (Train Arrives) 7:29 9:29 11:29 1:29 3:29 5:29 7:29 9:29

Wayne Junction (Bus Departs, Windrim Ave.) B7:41 B9:41 B11:41 B1:41 B3:41 B5:41 B7:41 B9:41
Olney (Tabor Ave. and Mascher St.) B7:56 B9:56 B11:56 B1:56 B3:56 B5:56 B7:56 B9:56
Lawndale (Newtown Ave. at Devereaux Ave.) B8:05 B10:05 B12:05 B2:05 B4:05 B6:05 B8:05 B10:05
Cheltenham (Longshore Ave. & Martin’s Mill Rd.) B8:12 B10:12 B12:12 B2:12 B4:12 B6:12 B8:12 B10:12
Ryers (Cottman & Rockwell Aves. under RR Bridge) B8:17 B10:17 B12:17 B2:17 B4:17 B6:17 B8:17 B10:17
Fox Chase (Rhawn St. at Station Drive) B8:22 B10:22 B12:22 B2:22 B4:22 B6:22 B8:22 B10:22

AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM
T.T.6 FOX-15 Supplement Fox Chase Busing

TO
 C

EN
TE

R
 C

IT
Y

TO
 F

O
X 

C
H

A
SE

Fare 
Zone

Services

Bus

Fare 
Zone

Services

Bus

SATURDAY & SUNDAY - JULY 9 & 10, 16 & 17, 23 & 24, 2022 

B = Bus Shuttle at Designated stations
D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule

FOX CHASE
IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
Fox Chase( Rhawn St. at Station Drive) B5:07 B5:46 B6:46 B7:16 B7:44 B8:44 B9:44 B10:44 B11:44 B12:44 B1:44 B2:44 B3:44 B4:44 B5:16 B5:44 B6:44 B7:44 B8:44 B9:44 B11:23
Ryers (Cottman & Rockwell Aves. under RR Bridge) B5:12 B5:51 B6:51 B7:21 B7:49 B8:49 B9:49 B10:49 B11:49 B12:49 B1:49 B2:49 B3:49 B4:49 B5:21 B5:49 B6:49 B7:49 B8:49 B9:49 B11:28
Cheltenham (Longshore Ave. & Martin’s Mill Rd.) B5:17 B5:56 B6:56 B7:26 B7:54 B8:54 B9:54 B10:54 B11:54 B12:54 B1:54 B2:54 B3:54 B4:54 B5:26 B5:54 B6:54 B7:54 B8:54 B9:54 B11:33
Lawndale (Newtown Ave. at Devereaux Ave.) B5:24 B6:03 B7:03 B7:33 B8:01 B9:01 B10:01 B11:01 B12:01 B1:01 B2:01 B3:01 B4:01 B5:01 B5:33 B6:01 B7:01 B8:01 B9:01 B10:01 B11:40
Olney (Tabor Ave. and Mascher St.) B5:33 B6:12 B7:12 B7:42 B8:10 B9:10 B10:10 B11:10 B12:10 B1:10 B2:10 B3:10 B4:10 B5:10 B5:42 B6:10 B7:10 B8:10 B9:10 B10:10 B11:49
Wayne Junction (Bus Arrives, Windrim Ave.) B5:48 B6:25 B7:25 B7:57 B8:25 B9:25 B10:25 B11:25 B12:25 B1:25 B2:25 B3:25 B4:25 B5:25 B5:57 B6:25 B7:25 B8:25 B9:25 B10:25 B12:04

Fare Train Number 8501 8411 8415 8503 8419 8423 8427 8431 8435 8439 8443 8447 8451 8455 6849 8459 8463 8467 8471 8475 6871
Zone    Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

1   Wayne Junction (Train Departs) 6:00 6:37 7:37 8:09 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 6:09 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 12:16
C   Temple University 6:06 6:43 7:43 8:15 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:15 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 D12:22
C   Jefferson Station 6:12 6:50 7:50 8:22 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 D6:22 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 D12:29
C   Suburban Station 6:17 6:55 7:55 8:27 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 D6:27 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 D12:34
C   30th Street Station 6:21 6:59 7:59 8:31 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:31 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 12:39
C   Penn Medicine Station — 7:02 8:02 — 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 — 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 —

Train continues to BMR AIR AIR MAL AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR — AIR AIR AIR AIR AIR —
(see Destination Codes) AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

Fare Train Number 4806 4810 4814 4818 4822 4826 4830 4834 4838 4842 4846 6848 4850 4854 4858 4862 4866 4870
Zone    Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

C   Penn Medicine Station 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 — 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27
C   30th Street Station 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 4:58 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30
C   Suburban Station 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:03 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35
C   Jefferson Station 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:08 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40
1   Temple University 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:13 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45
1   Wayne Junction (Train Arrives) 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:19 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51

Wayne Junction (Bus Departs, Windrim Ave.) B7:03 B8:03 B9:03 B10:03 B11:03 B12:03 B1:03 B2:03 B3:03 B4:03 B5:03 B5:31 B6:03 B7:03 B8:03 B9:03 B10:03 B11:03
Olney (Tabor Ave. and Mascher St.) B7:18 B8:18 B9:18 B10:18 B11:18 B12:18 B1:18 B2:18 B3:18 B4:18 B5:18 B5:46 B6:18 B7:18 B8:18 B9:18 B10:18 B11:18
Lawndale (Newtown Ave. at Devereaux Ave.) B7:27 B8:27 B9:27 B10:27 B11:27 B12:27 B1:27 B2:27 B3:27 B4:27 B5:27 B5:55 B6:27 B7:27 B8:27 B9:27 B10:27 B11:27
Cheltenham (Longshore Ave. & Martin’s Mill Rd.) B7:34 B8:34 B9:34 B10:34 B11:34 B12:34 B1:34 B2:34 B3:34 B4:34 B5:34 B6:02 B6:34 B7:34 B8:34 B9:34 B10:34 B11:34
Ryers (Cottman & Rockwell Aves. under RR Bridge) B7:39 B8:39 B9:39 B10:39 B11:39 B12:39 B1:39 B2:39 B3:39 B4:39 B5:39 B6:07 B6:39 B7:39 B8:39 B9:39 B10:39 B11:39
Fox Chase (Rhawn St. at Station Drive) B7:44 B8:44 B9:44 B10:44 B11:44 B12:44 B1:44 B2:44 B3:44 B4:44 B5:44 B6:12 B6:44 B7:44 B8:44 B9:44 B10:44 B11:44

AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

B = Bus Shuttle at Designated stations

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY JULY 5 TO JULY 29, 2022 

BUS TO
 F

O
X 

C
H

A
SE

T.T.6 FOX-16 Supplement Fox Chase BusingD - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule

BUS

TO
 C

EN
TE

R
 C

IT
Y

Services

Services

  E
ve

ni
ng

 F
ar

es
 A

pp
ly 

  E
ve

ni
ng

 F
ar

es
 A

pp
ly 


